
St Antony’s R C Primary School 
HOLIDAY LIST 2024-2025 

Autumn Term 
School re-opens:    Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
 
Closure after school:   Friday 18th October 2024 
 
School re-opens:   Tuesday 29th October 2024 
 
Closure after school:  Friday 20th December 2024 
 
Staff training days: SCHOOL CLOSED FOR CHILDREN 
Monday 2nd September 2024 
Monday 28th October 2024 
 
Number of openings: 73 
 

Spring Term 
School re-opens:              Tuesday 7th January 2025 
 
Closure after school:  Friday 14th February 2025 
 
School re-opens:    Monday 24th February 2025 
 
Closure after school:  Thursday 17th April 2025 
 
Staff training days: SCHOOL CLOSED FOR CHILDREN 
Monday 6th January 2025 
Friday 28th March 2025  
Monday 31st March 2025 
 
Number of openings: 66 
 

Summer Term 
School re-opens:    Monday 28th April 2025 
 
Bank Holiday school closed: Monday 5th May 2025 (closed for one day only)  

 

Closure after school:  Friday 23th May 2025 
 
School re-opens:   Monday 9th June 2025 
 
Closure after school:  Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
 
Number of openings: 51 


